
 

 

 

Mid-Term Exam Routine-2020 

Class: IX 
 

Exam Time: 8:00 pm to 8:40 pm 

 

Date Day Subject 

25/08/20 Tuesday Bangla1st Paper 

26/08/20 Wednesday Bangladesh & Global Studies 

27/08/20 Thursday English 1
st
 paper 

29/08/20 Saturday Bangla 2nd Paper 

31/08/20 Monday Physics/ Finance& Banking 

02/09/20 Wednesday Chemistry/ Business Entrepreneurship 

03/09/20 Thursday Mathematics 

05/09/20 Saturday English  2
nd

 paper  

06/09/20 Sunday Religion 

07/09/20 Monday Biology/General science 

08/09/20 Tuesday SOL 

09/09/20 Wednesday Higher Math /Accounting 

 


